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Independent Electricity System Operator SME

EB-2011-0100 / EB-2012-0211

 LIST OF INTERVENORS
June 28, 2012

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service

Algoma Power Inc. Douglas Bradbury
Director
FortisOntario Inc.

1130 Bertie St.
P.O. Box 1218
Fort Erie  ON  L2A 5Y2

Tel: 905-994-3634
Fax: 905-994 2207

doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Atikokan Hydro Inc. Wilf Thorburn
CEO/CRO/Secretary/Treasurer
Atikokan Hydro Inc.

117 Gorrie Street
Atikokan  ON  P0T 1C0

Tel: 807-597-6600
Fax: 807-597-6988

wilf.thorburn@athydro.com

Attawapiskat First Nation George Hookimaw
General Manager
Attawapiskat Power Corporation

P.O. Box 248
Attawapiskat  ON  P0L 1A0

Tel: 705-997-1164
Fax: 705-997-2116

apc@fivenations.ca

Attawapiskat Power 
Corporation

George Hookimaw

General Manager
Attawapiskat Power Corporation

P.O. Box 248
Attawapiskat  ON  P0L 1A0

Tel: 705-997-1164
Fax: 705-997-2116

apc@fivenations.ca
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Bluewater Power 
Distribution Corporation

Janice McMichael

President & Chief Executive Officer
Bluewater Power Distribution Corporation

P.O. Box 2140, 855 Confederation Street
Sarnia  ON  N7T 7L6

Tel: 519-337-8201  Ext: 247
Fax: 519-332-3878

jmcmichael@bluewaterpower.com

Brant County Power Inc. Ed Glasbergen
Chief Executive Officer
Brant County Power Inc.

65 Dundas St. E.
Paris  ON  N3L 3H1

Tel: 519-442-2215  Ext: 734
Fax: Not Provided

eglasbergen@brantcountypower.com

Brantford Power Inc. George Mychailenko
Chief Executive Officer
Brantford Power Inc.

84 Market Street
Box 308
Brantford  ON  N3T 5N8

Tel: 519-751-3522  Ext: 3266
Fax: 519-753-6130

gmychailenko@brantford.ca

Burlington Hydro Inc. Stephen Shields
Manager, Regulatory Affairs
Burlington Hydro Inc.

1340 Brant St.
Burlington  ON  L7R 3Z7

Tel: 905-332-1851  Ext: 234
Fax: 416-322-8384

sshields@burlingtonhydro.com

Cambridge and North 
Dumfries Hydro Inc.

John Grotheer

President and CEO
Cambridge and North Dumfries Hydro Inc.

1500 Bishop Street, P.O. Box 1060
Cambridge  ON  N1R 5X6

Tel: 519-621-3530
Fax: 519-621-0383

jgrotheer@camhydro.com
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Canadian Niagara Power Douglas Bradbury
Director
FortisOntario Inc.

1130 Bertie St.
P.O. Box 1218
Fort Erie  ON  L2A 5Y2

Tel: 905-994-3634
Fax: 905-994 2207

doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Centre Wellington Hydro Florence Thiessen
Vice President/Treasurer
Centre Wellington Hydro Ltd.

P.O.Box 217
730 Gartshore Street
Fergus  ON  N1M 2W8

Tel: 519-843-2900  Ext: 225
Fax: 519-843-7601

thiessen@cwhydro.ca

Chapleau Public Utilities 
Corporation

Marita Morin

Secretary-Treasurer
Chapleau Public Utilities Corporation

110 Lorne Street South
Chapleau  ON  P0M 1K0

Tel: 705-864-0111
Fax: 705-864-1962

chec@onlink.net

COLLUS Power Glen McAllister
Finance and Conservation Analyst
COLLUS Power Corporation

43 Stewart Rd.
P.O. Box 189
Collingwood  ON  L9Y 3Z5

Tel: 705-445-1800  Ext: 2274
Fax: 705-445-0791

gmcallister@collus.com

Cooperative Hydro 
Embrun Inc.

Benoit Lamarche

Manager
Cooperative Hydro Embrun Inc.

821 Notre-dame Street
Suite 200
Embrun  ON  K0A 1W1

Tel: 613-443-5110
Fax: 13-443-0495

embrunhydro@magma.ca
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Dubreuil Lumber Inc. David Jennings
General Manager
Dubreuil Lumber Inc.

P.O. Box 100, 21 Rues des Pins
Dubreuilville  ON  P0S 1K0

Tel: 705-884-2525  Ext: 201
Fax: 705-884-2910

dave@dfpl.ca

E.L.K. Energy Inc. Michael Audet
Chief Executive Officer
E.L.K. Energy Inc.

172 Forest Avenue
Essex  ON  N8M 3E4

Tel: 519-776-5291
Fax: 519-776-5640

maudet@elkenergy.com

Enersource Hydro 
Mississauga Inc.

Gia DeJulio

Director, Regulatory Affairs
Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc.

3240 Mavis Road
Mississauga  ON  L5C 3K1

Tel: 905-283-4098
Fax: 905-566-2737

regulatoryaffairs@enersource.com

Entegrus Powerlines Inc. Chris Cowell
Chief Financial & Regulatory Officer
Entegrus Powerlines Inc.

320 Queen Street
P.O. Box 70
Chatham  ON  N7M 5K2

Tel: 519-352-6300  Ext: 283
Fax: 519-245-5384

regulatory@entegrus.com

EnWin Utilities Ltd. Andrew Sasso
Director, Regulatory Affairs
EnWin Utilities Ltd.

787 Ouellette Avenue
P.O. Box 1625
Windsor  ON  N9A 5T7

Tel: 519-255-2735
Fax: 519-973-7812

regulatory@enwin.com
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Erie Thames Powerlines 
Corporation

Chris White

President
Erie Thames Powerlines Corporation

P.O. Box 157
143 Bell Street
Ingersoll  ON  N5C 3K5

Tel: 519-485-1820  Ext: 235
Fax: 519-485-5838

cwhite@eriethamespower.com

Espanola Regional Hydro 
Distribution Corporation

Nancy Hembruff

Espanola Regional Hydro Distribution Corporation

598 Second Avenue
Espanola  ON  P5E 1C4

Tel: 705-869-0378  Ext: 210
Fax: Not Provided

nhembruff@erhydro.com

Essex Powerlines 
Corporation

Richard Dimmel

General Manager
Essex Powerlines Corporation

2730 Highway 3
Oldcastle  ON  N0R 1L0

Tel: 519-737-9811  Ext: 14
Fax: 519-776-9888

rdimmel@essexpower.ca

Festival Hydro Inc. William Zehr
President
Festival Hydro Inc.

P.O. Box 397, 187 Erie Street
Stratford  ON  N5A 6T5

Tel: 519-271-4700
Fax: 519-271-7204

bzehr@festivalhydro.com

Fort Albany First Nation Bertie Williams
Fort Albany Power Corporation

09 Cemetery Road
P.O. Box 236
Fort Albany  ON  P0L 1H0

Tel: 705-278-1137
Fax: 705-278-1139

bertwilliams1612@hotmail.com
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Fort Albany Power 
Corporation

Bertie Williams

Fort Albany Power Corporation

09 Cemetery Road
P.O. Box 236
Fort Albany  ON  P0L 1H0

Tel: 705-278-1137
Fax: 705-278-1139

bertwilliams1612@hotmail.com

Fort Frances Power 
Corporation

Joerg Ruppenstein

President & CEO
Fort Frances Power Corporation

320 Portage Avenue
Fort Frances  ON  P9A 3P9

Tel: 807-274-9291
Fax: 807-274-9375

ffpc@fort-frances.com

FortisOntario Inc. Douglas Bradbury
Director
FortisOntario Inc.

1130 Bertie St.
P.O. Box 1218
Fort Erie  ON  L2A 5Y2

Tel: 905-994-3634
Fax: 905-994 2207

doug.bradbury@cnpower.com

Greater Sudbury Hydro Nancy Whissell
Vice President
Greater Sudbury Hydro Inc.

500 Regent St.
P.O. Box 250
Sudbury  ON  P3E 4P1

Tel: 705-675-7536  Ext:  2235
Fax: 705-671-1413

nancyw@shec.com

Grimsby Power Doug Curtiss
Chief Executive Officer
Grimsby Power Incorporated

231 Roberts Rd.
Grimsby  ON  L3M 5N2

Tel: 905-945-5437
Fax: 905-945-9933

dougc@grimsbypower.com
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Guelph Hydro Electric 
Systems Inc.

Cristina Birceanu

Manager of Regulatory Affairs
Guelph Hydro Electric Systems Inc.

395 Southgate Dr.
Guelph  ON  N1G 4Y1

Tel: 519-837-4735
Fax: 519-836-1055

cbirceanu@guelphhydro.com

Haldimand County Hydro Lloyd Payne
President & CEO
Haldimand County Hydro Inc.

1 Greendale Drive
Caledonia  ON  N3W 2J3

Tel: 905-765-5344
Fax: 905-765-5316

lpayne@hchydro.ca

Halton Hills Hydro Inc. Arthur Skidmore
President and Chief Executive Officer
Halton Hills Hydro Inc.

43 Alice Street
Acton  ON  L7J 2A9

Tel: 519-853-3700  Ext: 225
Fax: 519-853-5592

askidmore@haltonhillshydro.com

Hearst Power Distribution 
Company Limited

Steven Blier

General Manager
Hearst Power Distribution Company Limited

Postal Bag 5000 - 925 Alexandra St.
Hearst  ON  P0L 1N0

Tel: 705-372-2815
Fax: Not Provided

sblier@hearstpower.com

Horizon Utilities Indy Butany-DeSouza
Vice President
Horizon Utilities Corporation

55 John Street North
PO Box 2249 STN LCD 1
Hamilton  ON  L8N 3E4

Tel: 905-317-4765
Fax: Not Provided

indy.butany@horizonutilities.com
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Hydro 2000 Inc. Rene Beaulne
Manager
Hydro 2000 Inc.

265 St. Philippe Street, P.O. Box 370
Alfred  ON  K0B 1A0

Tel: 613-679-4093
Fax: 613-679-4939

aphydro@hawk.igs.net

Hydro Hawkesbury Inc. Linda Parisien
Assistant Manager / CFO
Hydro Hawkesbury Inc.

850 Tupper Street
Hawkesbury  ON  K6A 3S7

Tel: 613-632-6689
Fax: 613-632-8603

lindaparisien@hydrohawkesbury.ca

Hydro One Brampton 
Networks Inc.

Scott Miller

Director
Hydro One Brampton Networks Inc.

175 Sandalwood Pkwy West
Brampton  ON  L7A 1E8

Tel: 905-452-5504
Fax: 905-840-0967

smiller@hydroonebrampton.com

Hydro One Networks Inc. Anne-Marie Reilly
Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay St.
8th Floor, South Tower
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866

regulatory@hydroone.com

Hydro One Networks 
Inc./Cat Lake Power 

Anne-Marie Reilly

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay Street
8th Floor - South Tower
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866

regulatory@hydroone.com
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Hydro One Remote 
Communities Inc.

Anne-Marie Reilly

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay Street
8th Floor - South Tower
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866

regulatory@hydroone.com

Hydro Ottawa Limited Patrick Hoey
Director
Hydro Ottawa Limited

3025 Albion Road North
P.O.Box 8700
Ottawa  ON  K1G 3S4

Tel: 613-738-5499  Ext: 7472
Fax: 613-738-5485

patrickhoey@hydroottawa.com

Innisfil Hydro Distribution 
Systems Limited

Laurie Ann Cooledge

CFO/Treasurer
Innisfil Hydro Distribution Systems Limited

2073 Commerce Park Drive
Innisfil  ON  L9S 4A2

Tel: 705-431-6870  Ext: 236
Fax: 705--431-5901

lauriec@innisfilhydro.com

Kashechewan First Leo Friday
Kashechewan First Nation - Chief
Kashechewan First Nation

P.O. Box 240
Kashechewan  ON  P0L 1S0

Tel: 705-275-4440
Fax: 705-275-1023

Not Provided

Kashechewan Power 
Corporation

Mary Williams

General Manager
Kashechewan Power Corporation

P.O. Box 229
Kashechewan  ON  P0L 1S0

Tel: 705-275-4127
Fax: 705-275-4129

kpc@fivenations.ca
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Kenora Hydro Electric 
Corporation Ltd.

David Sinclair

President & CEO
Kenora Hydro Electric Corporation Ltd.

215 Mellick Avenue, P.O. Box 2680
Kenora  ON  P9N 3X8

Tel: 807-467-2075
Fax: 807-467-2068

dsinclair@kenora.ca

Kingston Hydro Nancy Taylor
Vice President
Kingston Hydro Corporation

1211 John Counter Blvd.
P.O. Box 790
Kingston  ON  K7L 4X7

Tel: 613-546-1181  Ext: 2460
Fax: 613-542-1463

ntaylor@utilitieskingston.com

Kitchener-Wilmot Hydro Jerry Van Ooteghem
President & CEO
Kitchener-Wilmot Hydro Inc.

301 Victoria Street
P.O. Box 9010
Kitchener  ON  N2G 4L2

Tel: 519-745-4771  Ext: 280
Fax: 519-571-9338

jvanooteghem@kwhydro.on.ca

Lakefront Utilities Inc. Dereck Paul
President
Lakefront Utilities Inc.

207 Division Street, P.o. Box 577
Cobourg  ON  K9A 4L3

Tel: 905-372-2193
Fax: Not Provided

dpaul@lusi.on.ca

Lakeland Power 
Distribution Ltd.

Chris Litschko

President & CEO
Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd.

200-395 Centre St. North
Huntsville  ON  P1H 2M2

Tel: 705-789-5442
Fax: Not Provided

cjlitschko@lakelandholding.com
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London Hydro Inc. David Arnold
Chief Financial Officer
London Hydro Inc.

111 Horton Street
P.O. Box 2700
London  ON  N6A 4H6

Tel: 519-661-5800  Ext: 5745
Fax: Not Provided

arnoldd@londonhydro.com

Midland Power Utility 
Corporation

Phil Marley

President & CEO
Midland Power Utility Corporation

16984 Highway #12
P.O. Box 820
Midland  ON  L4R 4P4

Tel: 705-526-9362  Ext: 204
Fax: 705-526-7890

pmarley@midlandpuc.on.ca

Milton Hydro Distribution Frank Lasowski
President and Chief Executive Officer
Milton Hydro Distribution Inc.

8069 Lawson Road
Milton  ON  L9T 5C4

Tel: 905-876 4611  Ext: 227
Fax: 905-876-2044

franklasowski@miltonhydro.com

Newmarket - Tay Power 
Distribution Ltd.

Paul Ferguson

General Manager & Secretary
Newmarket - Tay Power Distribution Ltd.

590 Steven Court
Newmarket  ON  L3Y 6Z2

Tel: 905-953-8548
Fax: 905-895-8931

tgravel@nmhydro.ca

Niagara Peninsula Energy 
Inc.

Brian Wilkie

President
Niagara Peninsula Energy Inc.

7447 Pin Oak Drive, P.O. Box 120
Niagara Falls  ON  L2E 6S9

Tel: 905-356-2681
Fax: 905-356-0118

Brian.Wilkie@npei.ca
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Niagara-on-the-Lake 
Hydro Inc.

Jim Huntingdon

President
Niagara-on-the-Lake Hydro Inc.

Virgil  ON  
Tel: 905-468-4235  Ext: 550
Fax: 905-468-3861

JHuntingdon@notlhydro.com

Norfolk Power 
Distribution Inc.

Bradley Randall

President and CEO
Norfolk Power Distribution Inc.

70 Victoria Street
P.O. Box 588
Simcoe  ON  N3Y 4N6

Tel: 519-426-4440
Fax: 519-426-4509

brandall@norfolkpower.on.ca

North Bay Hydro 
Distribution Limited

Todd Wilcox

Chief Operating Officer
North Bay Hydro Distribution Limited

74 Commerce Cres.
P.O. Box 3240
North Bay  ON  P1B 8Y5

Tel: 705-474-8100  Ext: 314
Fax: 705-495-2756

twilcox@northbayhydro.com

Northern Ontario Wires Doug Theobald
Chief Executive Officer
Northern Ontario Wires Inc.

153 Sixth Avenue, P.o. Box 640
Cochrane  ON  P0L 1C0

Tel: 705-272-6669
Fax: 705-272-3015

regulatory@nowinc.ca

Oakville Hydro Electricity 
Distribution Inc.

Jim Collins

Chief Regulatory Officer
Oakville Hydro Electricity Distribution Inc.

861 Redwood Square
P. O. Box 1900
Oakville  ON  L6J 5E3

Tel: 905-825-9400
Fax: Not Provided

regulatoryaffairs@oakvillehydro.com
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Orangeville Hydro George Dick
President
Orangeville Hydro Limited

400 C Line, Box 400
Orangeville  ON  L9W 2Z7

Tel: 519-942-8000
Fax: 519-941-6061

gdick@orangevillehydro.on.ca

Orillia Power Distribution 
Corporation

Keith McAllister

President & CEO
Orillia Power Distribution Corporation

360 West St. South
P.O. Box 398
Orillia  ON  L3V 6J9

Tel: 705-326-2495  Ext: 398
Fax: 705-326-0800

kmcallister@orilliapower.ca

Oshawa PUC Networks Phil Martin
VP, Finance & Regulatory Compliance
Oshawa PUC Networks Inc.

100 Simcoe Street South
Oshawa  ON  L1H 7M7

Tel: 905-723-4626  Ext: 5250
Fax: 905-723-7947

pmartin@opuc.on.ca

Ottawa River Power 
Corporation

Douglas Fee

President and CEO
Ottawa River Power Corporation

283 Pembroke Street West
P. O. Box 1087
Pembroke  ON  K8A 6Y6

Tel: 613-732-3687
Fax: 613-732-9838

dfee@orpowercorp.com

Parry Sound Power 
Corporation

Miles Thompson

Vice President & General Manager
Parry Sound Power Corporation

125 William Street
Parry Sound  ON  P2A 1V9

Tel: 705-746-5866  Ext: 24
Fax: 705-746-7789

mthompson@pspower.ca
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Peterborough 
Distribution Incorporated

John Stephenson

President and CEO
Peterborough Distribution Incorporated

1867 Ashburnham Drive
P.O. Box 4125
Peterborough  ON  K9J 6Z5

Tel: 705-748-9301  Ext: 1270
Fax: Not Provided

regulatoryaffairs@peterboroughutilities.ca

PowerStream Inc. Sarah Griffiths
Manager
PowerStream Inc.

161 Cityview Boulevard
Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9

Tel: 905-532-4527
Fax: 905-532-4616

PowerStreamregulatory@powerstream.ca

PUC Distribution Inc. Jennifer Uchmanowicz
PUC Distribution Inc.

765 Queen Street East
P.O.Box 9000
Sault Ste. Marie  ON  O6A 2P2

Tel: 705-759-3009
Fax: 705-759-6553

jennifer.uchmanowicz@ssmpuc.com

Renfrew Hydro Inc. Tom Freemark
President
Renfrew Hydro Inc.

29 Bridge Avenue W.
Renfrew  ON  K7V 3K3

Tel: 613-432-8785  Ext: 224
Fax: 613-432-7463

jtfreemark@renfrewhydro.com

Rideau St. Lawrence 
Distribution Inc.

John Walsh

President & CEO
Rideau St. Lawrence Distribution Inc.

985 Industrial Road, P.O. Box 699
Prescott  ON  K0E 1T0

Tel: 613-925-3851
Fax: 613-925-0303

jwalsh@rslu.ca
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Sioux Lookout Hydro Gordon Maki
Sioux Lookout Hydro

25 Fifth Ave., P.O. Box 908
Sioux Lookout  ON  P8T 1B3

Tel: 807-737-3800
Fax: 807-737-2832

slhydro@tbaytel.net

St. Thomas Energy Inc. Brian Hollywood
President & CEO
St. Thomas Energy Inc.

135 Edward Street
St. Thomas  ON  N5P 4A8

Tel: 519-631-5550  Ext: 238
Fax: 519-631-5193

bhollywood@sttenergy.com

Thunder Bay Hydro 
Electricity Distribution 

Cindy Speziale

Vice President, Finance
Thunder Bay Hydro Electricity Distribution Inc.

34 N. Cumberland Street
8th floor
Thunder Bay  ON  P7A 4L4

Tel: 807-343-1118
Fax: 807-343-1009

cspezial@tbhydro.on.ca

Tillsonburg Hydro Inc. Shannon McGuire
Operations Regulatory Affairs Officer
Tillsonburg Hydro Inc.

10 Lisgar Ave.
Tillsonburg  ON  N4G 5A5

Tel: 688-3009  Ext: 2247
Fax: 688-0759

SMcGuire@tillsonburg.ca

Toronto Hydro-Electric 
System Limited

Amanda Klein

Senior Regulatory Counsel
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited

14 Carlton Street
Toronto  ON  M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2729
Fax: 416-542-2683

regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
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Veridian Connections Inc. George Armstrong
Vice President, Corporate Services
Veridian Connections Inc.

55 Taunton Road East
Ajax  ON  L1T 3V3

Tel: 905-427-9870  Ext: 2202
Fax: 905-619-0210

garmstrong@veridian.on.ca

Wasaga Distribution Inc. Joanne Tackaberry
Manager, Administrative & Financial Services
Wasaga Distribution Inc.

P. O. Box 20
950 River Road West
Wasaga Beach  ON  L9Z 1A2

Tel: 705-429-2517
Fax: 705-429-2590

j.tackaberry@wasagadist.ca

Waterloo North Hydro Rene Gatien
President & CEO
Waterloo North Hydro Inc.

300 Northfield Drive East
P.O. Box 640
Waterloo  ON  N2J 4A3

Tel: 519-886-5090
Fax: 519-886-8592

rgatien@wnhydro.com

Welland Hydro-Electric 
System Corp.

Ross Peever

President & CEO
Welland Hydro-Electric System Corp.

P.O. Box 280, 950 East Main Street
Welland  ON  L3B 5P6

Tel: 905-732-1381
Fax: 905-732-0266

rpeever@wellandhydro.com

Wellington North Power Judy Rosebrugh
President & CEO
Wellington North Power Inc.

290 Queen Street West, P.O. Box 359
Mount Forest  ON  N0G 2L0

Tel: 519-323-1710
Fax: 519-323-2425

jrosebrugh@wellingtonnorthpower.com
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West Coast Huron Energy 
Inc.

Larry McCabe

President/Secretary
West Coast Huron Energy Inc.

57 West Street
Goderich  ON  N7A 2K5

Tel: 519-524-7371
Fax: 519-524-7930

lmccabe@goderich.ca

Westario Power Inc. Lisa Milne
Acting General Manager
Westario Power Inc.

24 Eastridge Road
R.R. 2
Walkerton  ON  N0G 2V0

Tel: 519-507 6666  Ext: 216
Fax: Not Provided

lisa.milne@westario.com

Whitby Hydro Electric 
Corporation

Ramona Abi-Rashed

Market Operations Manager
Whitby Hydro Electric Corporation

100 Taunton Road East
Whitby  ON  L1N 5R8

Tel: 905-668-5878
Fax: 905-668-6598

rabi-rashed@whitbyhydro.on.ca

Woodstock Hydro 
Services Inc.

Ross McMillan

President & CEO

Tel: 519-537-7172  Ext: 230
Fax: 519-537-5081

rossmcm@woodstockhydro.com

Woodstock Hydro Services Inc.

16 Graham Street
P.O. Box 1598
Woodstock  ON  N4S 0A8
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